S ince 1919 VALENTE SPA operates in the
fields of railway equipment, of handling
on rail, of tunnelling and mining equip-
ment and of special steel structures.
In the railway field VALENTE SPA, besides en-
gineering and manufacturing every type of
switch and turnout, markets, machines and
sells every type of train rail and related fas-

A 75 75 85 200 VALEX I-195-6
A 100 100 95 200 VALEX I-195-6
A 120 120 105 220 VALEX I-210-6
A 150 150 150 220 VALEX I-210-6
MRS 87A 101,6 152,4 152,4 VALEX I-146-6
MRS 125 120 180 180 VALEX I-170-6
CR 73 100 135 140 VALEX I-120-6
CR 100 120 150 155 VALEX I-146-6
CR 135 87,3 146 131,7 VALEX I-120-6
CR 171 109,2 152,4 152,4 VALEX I-146-6
CR 175 102,4 152,4 152,4 VALEX I-146-6
CR 104 63,5 127 127 VALEX IT-120-6
CR 105 65 131,7 131,7 VALEX IT-120-6
DIMENSIONI [mm] – DIMENSIONS [mm]
Peso/Weight/Poids (kg) VALEX I D E F
1,0 VALEX I-100-6 100 6 7,5
1,2 VALEX I-120-6 120 6 7,5
1,6 VALEX I-146-6 146 6 7,5
1,9 VALEX I-170-6 170 6 7,5
2,2 VALEX I-195-6 195 6 7,5
2,4 VALEX I-210-6 210 6 7,5
Intercalare Valex I     Valex I Pad     Intercalaire Valex I
6
Specifications techniques:

A 100 100 95 200 VALEX IT-195-6
A 120 120 105 220 VALEX IT-210-6
A 150 150 150 220 VALEX IT-210-6
MRS 87A 101,6 152,4 152,4 VALEX IT-146-6
MRS 125 120 180 180 VALEX IT-170-6
CR 73 100 135 140 VALEX IT-120-6
CR 100 120 150 155 VALEX IT-146-6
CR 135 87,3 146 131,7 VALEX IT-120-6
CR 171 109,2 152,4 152,4 VALEX IT-146-6
CR 175 102,4 152,4 152,4 VALEX IT-146-6
CR 104 63,5 127 127 VALEX IT-120-6
CR 105 65 131,7 131,7 VALEX IT-120-6
Intercalare Valex IT     Valex IT Pad     Intercalaire Valex IT
DIMENSIONI [mm] – DIMENSIONS [mm]
Peso/Weight/Poids (kg) VALEX IT D E F
0,50 VALEX IT-45-6 45 6 6
0,60 VALEX IT-55-6 55 6 6
0,70 VALEX IT-65-6 65 6 6
0,75 VALEX IT-75-6 75 6 6
0,80 VALEX IT-85-6 85 6 6
0,85 VALEX IT-90-6 90 6 6
0,90 VALEX IT-95-6 95 6 6
0,95 VALEX IT-100-6 100 6 6
1,10 VALEX IT-120-6 120 6 6
1,30 VALEX IT-146-6 146 6 6
1,40 VALEX IT-170-6 170 6 6
1,50 VALEX IT-195-6 195 6 6
1,70 VALEX IT-210-6 210 6 6
8
A. Fissaggio su calcestruzzo
La posa in opera delle rotaie di scorri-
mento su calcestruzzo può avvenire ge-